

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Printy Officer.
Office Use Only



07/28/23--01004--016 **87.50

2023 JUL 28 FILI2: 50

RA Risignation

SEP 1 4 2023 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

TWO CHEFS INTERNATIONAL INC

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P21000098355

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JEFFREY RUBINSTEIN, ESQUIRE

(Name of Person)

RUBINSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

(Name of Firm/Company)

9990 SW 77TH AVE, SUFFE 311

(Address)

MIAMI, FL 33156

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JEFFREY RUBINSTEIN ______ at (_____)__________ (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 28 83

١

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A CORPORATION

41

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0503(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509. Florida Statutes, the undersigned, <u>RUBINSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, P.A.</u> (Name of Registered Agent) hereby resigns as Registered Agent for ______ (Name of Corporation)

P21000098355

.

.

(Document Number, if known)

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

e on which	
2023 JUL 28	
6522112:50	5
-	JUL 28 PH 12: 5

Fee for filing this document:

\$87.50 - Active Corporation \$35.00 - Administratively dissolved/voluntarily dissolved/

withdrawn corporation

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Entity: TWO CHEFS INTERNATIONAL INC

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing was sent via E-

mail and Regular Mail this 22nd day of June, 2023, to:

MORA, JEFFREY 4534 ELLENITA AVENUE TARZANA, CA 91335 E-mail: Jeff@foodfleet.com

.

HOLZER, HELMUT 69 BRANDY WINE TRAIL ALPHARETTA, GA 30005

Respectfully Submitted.

RUBINSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, P. A. 9990 SW 77th Ave, Suite 311 Miami, FL 33456 Telephone: ₿05.374[5500 05.371.8100 Facsimile; Jeffrey@RubinstemAssociates/com E-Mail: Bv: Jeffrey Rullinstein, Esquire Fla. Bar No. 183761